Commercial Documentation
Rebar Connection System TPM
RCS-TPM 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
COMMERCIAL DOCUMENTATION
REBAR CONNECTION SYSTEM | TPM
STEEL MAGNETIC PLATE
Commercial Documentation
Rebar Connection System TPM
RCS-TPM 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
2 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
STEEL MAGNETIC PLATE - TPM
The plates with magnets TPM are used for affixing the anchors and the lifting sockets to the steel formwork. The fixing flange
ensures a minimal recess around the head of the anchor. When using this magnetic recess former, it is very important that the
surface of the formwork be clean. The recess is filled with fine concrete for protection against corrosion.
TPM-10 Product no.
Thread Diam.  D s
M [mm] [mm]
TPM-10-M12 63867 12 47 10
TPM-10-M16 63868 16 47 10
TPM-10-M20 63869 20 60 10
TPM-10-M24 63870 24 60 10
TPM-10-M30 63871 30 73 10
TPM-10-M36 63872 36 73 10
TPM-10-M42 63873 42 96 12
Note: high-strength magnets are used, so please be careful of your hands when mounting them on the steel formwork.
Commercial Documentation
Rebar Connection System TPM
RCS-TPM 1.01.C.EN